Expand your choices with INSPIRE C
INSPIRETM C
The integrated closed system oxygenator
 for gentle perfusion
Precise
volume control
Optimized
air management

l)
11
Order guide
ITEM # DEVICE DESCRIPTION UNITS PER CASE IMAGE
Available only
into PTS INSPIRE 6 C
INSPIRE 6 LPM PHISIO OXY MODULE WITH
INTEGRATED PHISIO 1200 SOFT SHELL
VENOUS RESERVOIR
N.A.
050721 INSPIRE 6F C
INSPIRE 6 LPM PHISIO OXY MODULE WITH
INTEGRATED ARTERIAL FILTER AND PHISIO
1200 SOFT SHELL VENOUS RESERVOIR
1
Available only
into PTS INSPIRE 8 C
INSPIRE 8 LPM PHISIO OXY MODULE WITH
INTEGRATED PHISIO 1200 SOFT SHELL
VENOUS RESERVOIR
N.A.
050722 INSPIRE 8F C
INSPIRE 8 LPM PHISIO OXY MODULE WITH
INTEGRATED ARTERIAL FILTER AND PHISIO
1200 SOFT SHELL VENOUS RESERVOIR
1
050706 INSPIRE SVR 1200 INSPIRE PHISIO 1200 SOFT SHELL VENOUS
RESERVOIR 1
050640 INSPIRE BKT BRACKET FOR INSPIRE OXY MODULES AND
INTEGRATED OXYGENATOR SYSTEMS 1
48-42-10 IINSPIRE BKT FAST*
BRACKET FOR INSPIRE OXY MODULES AND
INTEGRATED OXYGENATOR SYSTEMS WITH
FAST CLAMP
1
050642 INSPIRE BKT
COMBO
BRACKET FOR COMBINED INSPIRE SVR
SYSTEMS TO BE USED IN CONJUCTION WITH
INSPIRE BKT 1200 and 1200S BRACKETS
1
050645 INSPIRE BKT 1200 BRACKET FOR INSPIRE SVR 1200 1
050646 INSPIRE BKT1200 S
SQUEEZER FOR INSPIRE SVR 1200 TO BE
USED IN CONJUCTION WITH INSPIRE BKT,
INSPIRE BKT FAST, INSPIRE BKT 1200 AND
INSPIRE BKT COMBO BRACKET
1
042229000 TEMPERATURE
PROBES TEMPERATURE PROBES 2
*To be ordered as an accessory of LivaNova S5 and C5 HLMs.
HEARTLINKTM SYSTEM
INSPIRE C is a key component of the LivaNova HeartLinkTM System: the first automatically integrated Perfusion
Management System designed for improved patient outcomes, increased clinical efficacy and Goal-Directed Perfusion.
GDPTM MONITOR
S5TM
HEARTLINKTM CARD
CONNECTTM
XTRA®
INSPIRETM C
09
/1
6
09
29
5-
18
8/
A
© 2016 LivaNova all rights reserved.
Refer to the information for Use provided with each product for detailed information, warnings, precautions and possible adverse side effects.
Manufactured by: